Foulée d'Etiolles 2018 1km

10/06/2018

Rang
0001

0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014

Nom-Prénom
BACHTOLD Quentin
NEVES Antoine
PROTAT Kélian
NEVES Zoé
DUBOCQ Morgan
GATTI Mael
CROUZET Tom
FORESTIERI Sasha
GUERICHER Carmeline
LEFRANCOIS Manolo
FORESTIERI Samuel
PINTO Gabriel
PAQUEVILLE Léa
PRIEUR Maelle

Feuille1

1 km

Chrono

00:03:52
00:04:10
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:23
00:05:26
00:06:21
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Dossard
217

28

23

33

6

27

3

31

222

29
13
17
24

Petit Parc

Sexe Cat.

M

MmN L

2010-2009 BEH
2010-2009 BEH
2012-2011 POH
2010-2009 BEF
2012-2011 POH
2012-2011 POH
2012-2011 POH
2010-2009 BEF
2010-2009 BEF
2010-2009 BEH
2012-2011 POH
2012-2011 POH
2012-2011 POF
2012-2011 POF



Vitesse Class/Cat.

15.52
14.4

14.06
13.95
11.69
11.69
11.54
11.5

11.5

11.36
11.36
11.15
11.04
9.45
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